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Cleveland Monsters vs Chicago Wolves
Game #510: Saturday, January 7, 2023

Pre-Game
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Cleveland Monsters (13-14-1-2) vs. Chicago Wolves (11-16-3-1)
Jan 7, 2023 -- Allstate Arena

AHL Game #510
GOALIES GOALIES
# Name Ht Wt GP W L OT SO GAA SV% # Name Ht Wt GP W L OT SO GAA SV%
30 Pavel Cajan 62 176 11 4 6 1 0 3.82 0.871 30 Cale Morris 61 193 7 1 4 2 0 5.21 0.843
73 Jet Greaves 6-0 179 15 6 6 2 0 3.69 0.885 36 Zachary Sawchenko 6-1 175 19 8 10 1 1 3.56 0.886
SKATERS SKATERS
# Name Pos Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/- # Name Pos Ht Wt GP G A Pts. PIM +/-
3 Olivier LeBlanc D 60 172 6 0 0 0 14 -1 2 Griffin Mendel D 64 224 31 4 3 7 16 -10
5 Brenden Miller D 61198 7 0 0 0 2 -1 3 Anttoni Honka D 60 170 30 3 12 15 16 -15
6 Billy Sweezey D 62 205 27 0 8 8 30 -15 5 Zack Hayes D 63 224 21 1 2 3 18 2
8 Brandon Davidson D 62 209 21 2 2 4 13 7 6 Ryan Suzuki C 6-1 190 3 2 5 2 -2
10 Brendan Gaunce C 63 214 17 7 11 18 18 -10 7 Jason Garrison D 6-1 215 0 1 1 0 0
11 Tyler Irvine RW 5-11 170 6 0 0 O 0 -2 8 Max Lajoie D 6-1 185 28 1 11 12 25 -6
12 Owen Sillinger C 5-10 183 30 4 9 13 27 -4 9 Alexander Pashin RW 58 154 27 4 3 7 7 -10
16 Justin Richards C 511190 29 6 16 22 20 10 10 Ryan Dzingel C 60 1983 9 0 3 3 -4
18 Dillon Simpson D 62 192 4 1 0 1 -3 12 Stelio Mattheos RW 6-1 200 19 2 4 6 21 -17
19 Luka Burzan C 60183 1 0 0 O 0 14 Joseph LaBate LW 65 213 16 2 3 5 18 -4
20 Samuel Knazko D 61 191 28 1 13 14 -10 15 Jack Drury C 60 180 12 2 5 7 6 -1
21 Josh Dunne C 64 204 28 5 8 13 33 -6 17 Blake Murray C 62 190 20 2 5 7 4 -7
22 Erik Bradford C 60 185 16 1 0 1 -6 18 Logan Lambdin LW 59 177 23 3 4 7 6
23 Jake Christiansen D 60 186 15 1 7 8 2 20 Cavan Fitzgerald D 61 200 0 0 0 O 0
25 Jake Gaudet C 62 201 13 1 1 2 -2 21 Noel Gunler RW 6-1 175 21 7 6 13 8 -6
29 Robbie Payne RW 5-10 194 14 2 2 4 -6 22 Alex Green D 62 197 13 0 2 2 13 -2
34 Cole Clayton D 62 209 20 1 4 5 22 -6 24 William Lagesson D 6-2 207 29 6 10 16 14 4
37 Roman Ahcan LW 59 170 30 1 2 3 16 -12 25 Nathan Sucese LW 59 174 28 7 4 11 16 -8
42 Cole Fonstad LW 510 165 29 9 7 16 O -7 26 Jamieson Rees C 511172 25 5 15 20 55 -10
44 Brett Gallant LW 60 192 12 3 0 3 21 0 27 Ronan Seeley D 61 192 29 0 7 7 4 -15
55 David Jiricek D 63 189 19 5 15 20 10 6 28 Mackenzie MacEachern LW 6-3 205 5 1 0 1
59 Ben Copeland C 61 18 4 0 1 1 0 29 Malte Stromwall RW 6-0 197 28 7 16 23 22 -4
64 Trey Fix-Wolansky RW 5-7 186 25 15 18 33 20 5 32 Tuukka Tieksola RW 510 146 27 2 7 9 10 -6
71 Joona Luoto LW 6-3 192 16 7 11 2 -7 37 Josh Melnick C 510 175 30 8 11 19 10 8
77 Tyler Angle LW 5-10 171 26 4 9 13 12 -2 39 Ivan Lodnia RW 60 195 0 0 O O 0 0
88 Ole Julian Bjorgvik-Holm D 6-3 195 21 0 2 2 6 -6 42 Brendan Perlini LW 6-3 211 19 8 4 12 8 -12
92 Vasily Ponomarev C 5-11 180 28 9 9 18 22 -19
Team Staff
Team Staff
Chris Clark General Manager
Trent Vogelhuber Head Coach Wendell Young General Manager
Mike Haviland Associate Coach Brock Sheahan Head Coach
Mark Letestu Assistant Coach Patrick Dwyer Assistant Coach
Brad Thiessen Goaltending Coach Bob Nardella Assistant Coach
Stan Dubicki Goaltending Coach
OFFICIALS
Referee Stephen Hiff (#56)
Referee lan McCambridge (#63)
Linesperson Peter Jenkin (#15)
Linesperson Tyler Gregory (#66)
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Eastern Conference
Atlantic Division

Rank Team

Hershey Bears

Providence Bruins

Charlotte Checkers
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins
Bridgeport Islanders

Springfield Thunderbirds

Lehigh Valley Phantoms

Hartford Wolf Pack
North Division
Rank Team

0w N o O~ W N =

Toronto Marlies
Utica Comets
Rochester Americans
Syracuse Crunch
Laval Rocket

o 0O~ W N =

Belleville Senators

7 Cleveland Monsters

Western Conference
Central Division

Rank Team

Texas Stars

Rockford IceHogs
Milwaukee Admirals
Manitoba Moose
lowa Wild

Grand Rapids Griffins
Chicago Wolves
Pacific Division

Rank Team

N o b~ W N =

Coachella Valley Firebirds
Calgary Wranglers
Abbotsford Canucks
Colorado Eagles

Tucson Roadrunners
Ontario Reign

San Jose Barracuda
Henderson Silver Knights

© 0 N O O b~ W N =

Bakersfield Condors

10 San Diego Gulls
x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division

Friday, January 6 2023

Henderson 3 at Abbotsford 4 Final
Cleveland 5 at Chicago 2 Final
Texas 2 at Grand Rapids 4 Final
Manitoba 5 at Laval 4 Final OT

San Diego 5 at Milwaukee 0 Final
San Jose 4 at Ontario 2 Final

Lehigh Valley 3 at Rochester 2 Final
Bridgeport 3 at Springfield 4 Final OT
Belleville 3 at Syracuse 2 Final SO
Colorado 2 at Tucson 1 Final
Hartford 2 at Utica 3 Final SO
Charlotte 4 at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 2 Final

GP
32
32
32
30
33
33
31

31

GP
31

30
30
29
33
33
30

GP
33
32
31
30
31
31
31

GP
30
31

32
32
31

29
34
35
30
33

GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW S/O Home Away P10
40 22 7 2 1 47 0734 92 75 37516 19 31 13311  94-1-0 7-2-0-1
40 19 6 5 2 45 0.703 95 86 509 15 17 2-2 7-3-3-2 12-3-2-0 5-3-2-0
40 17 12 2 1 37 0578 92 99 405 10 14 31 10510 7-7-1-1 5-5-0-0
43 15 10 2 3 35 0583 90 78 356 11 12 3-3 7-6-2-1 8-4-0-2 4-4-1-1
39 1412 6 1 35 0530 113 116 422 11 13 1-1 8710  6-5-5-1 1-6-2-1
39 15 13 1 4 35 0530 96 95 455 10 13 2-4 7-7-1-3  8-6-0-1 7-3-0-0
41 15 13 2 1 33 0532 83 94 406 10 13 2-1 7-5-2-0  8-8-0-1 5-4-1-0
41 11 13 1 6 29 0468 83 100 387 8 9 2-6 6-4-0-5  5-9-1-1 5-3-0-2
GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW S/O Home Away P10
41 20 9 1 1 42 0.677 109 96 413 16 20 0-1 8-6-0-1 12-3-1-0 7-2-0-1
43 15 9 5 1 36 0.600 102 97 388 12 14 1-1 9-4-2-1 6-5-3-0 7-1-2-0
42 17 111 1 36 0.600 98 100 278 11 16 1-1 9-5-1-0 8-6-0-1 6-4-0-0
43 13 11 2 3 31 0.534 105 104 503 12 12 1-3 8-4-2-1 5-7-0-2 6-3-0-1
39 13 15 4 1 31 0.470 118 124 416 10 12 1-1 8-5-4-1 5-10-0-0 6-2-1-1
39 14 16 3 0 31 0470 110 124 547 9 10 4-0 8-7-0-0 6-9-3-0 3-5-2-0
42 13 14 1 2 29 0.483 110 120 355 8 10 3-2 6-7-1-0 7-7-0-2 3-7-0-0
GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW S/O Home Away P10
39 19 8 4 2 44 0.667 125 90 390 17 18 1-2 9-3-1-1 10-5-3-1 7-1-2-0
40 19 10 1 2 41 0641 119 102 399 13 17 22 10512 9500 7-3-0-0
41 18 11 0 2 38 0.613 107 90 286 14 16 2-2 8-6-0-1 10-5-0-1 4-5-0-1
42 17 10 2 1 37 0617 97 94 440 12 16 11 7511 10510  6-4-0-0
41 13 14 2 2 30 0484 92 104 486 10 11 22 4912 9510 4-6-0-0
41 13 17 1 0 27 0435 90 122 378 9 13 0-0 7-7-1-0 6-10-0-0 4-6-0-0
41 11 16 3 1 26 0419 92 127 364 11 11 0-1 5-9-3-1 6-7-0-0 5-3-1-1
GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA PIM RW ROW S/O Home Away P10
42 21 6 8 0 45 0.750 114 85 483 18 19 2-0 6-3-0-0 15-3-3-0 9-1-0-0
41 22 8 1 0 45 0.726 123 76 485 21 22 0-0 12-6-0-0 10-2-1-0 8-2-0-0
40 20 10 1 1 42 0.656 116 99 414 19 20 0-1 11-3-0-1 9-7-1-0 8-2-0-0
40 19 11 2 0 40 0.625 92 80 421 16 19 0-0 11-4-1-0 8-7-1-0 4-5-1-0
41 14 13 4 0 32 0.516 102 105 618 13 13 1-0 6-6-3-0 8-7-1-0 4-6-0-0
43 15 13 0 1 31 0534 84 81 412 13 15 0-1 10-6-0-0  5-7-0-1 3-7-0-0
38 15 18 0 1 31 0456 88 117 651 10 12 3-1 9-9-0-1 6-9-0-0 2-8-0-0
37 12 20 0 3 27 0386 89 99 429 11 12 0-3 7-9-0-2 5-11-0-1 3-5-0-2
42 12 17 1 0 25 0417 80 97 484 11 12 0-0 6-8-1-0 6-9-0-0 4-6-0-0
39 10 23 O 0 20 0303 90 125 524 9 9 1-0 3-13-0-0 7-10-0-0 4-6-0-0

Saturday, January 7 2023 Sunday, January 8 2023

Lehigh Valley at Toronto 4:00 pm EST Utica at Providence 3:05 pm EST

Hartford at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 6:05 pm EST Laval at Toronto 4:00 pm EST

Standings

Charlotte at Hershey 7:00 pm EST
Providence at Bridgeport 7:00 pm EST
Rochester at Syracuse 7:00 pm EST
Texas at Grand Rapids 7:00 pm EST
Manitoba at Belleville 7:05 pm EST
Utica at Springfield 7:05 pm EST
Rockford at lowa 6:00 pm CST

San Diego at Milwaukee 6:00 pm CST
Cleveland at Chicago 7:00 pm CST
Colorado at Tucson 7:00 pm MST

San Jose at Coachella Valley 6:00 pm PST
Henderson at Abbotsford 7:00 pm PST
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Bakersfield at Calgary 1:00 pm MST
Rockford at lowa 3:00 pm CST
Syracuse at Hershey 5:00 pm EST

Ontario at Coachella Valley 3:00 pm PST

STK
0-1-0-0
3-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
0-6-2-1
4-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-2

STK
1-0-0-0
7-0-2-0
0-2-0-0
0-2-0-1
3-0-1-0
2-0-1-0
1-0-0-0

STK
0-1-1-0
4-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
2-0-0-0
0-1-0-0

STK
6-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-4-0-0
0-6-0-0
2-0-0-0
0-2-0-1
1-0-0-0
2-0-0-0



Eastern Conference
Rank Team

N OO o~ ON =

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Hershey Bears
Providence Bruins
Toronto Marlies
Charlotte Checkers
Utica Comets
Rochester Americans

Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
Penguins

Bridgeport Islanders
Springfield Thunderbirds
Lehigh Valley Phantoms
Syracuse Crunch

Laval Rocket

Belleville Senators
Cleveland Monsters
Hartford Wolf Pack

Western Conference
Rank Team

0o N o 0o A WO DN =

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Coachella Valley Firebirds
Calgary Wranglers

Texas Stars

Abbotsford Canucks
Rockford IceHogs
Colorado Eagles
Milwaukee Admirals
Manitoba Moose

Tucson Roadrunners
Ontario Reign

San Jose Barracuda
lowa Wild

Grand Rapids Giriffins
Henderson Silver Knights
Chicago Wolves
Bakersfield Condors

San Diego Gulls

x = Clinched Playoff Position
y = Clinched Division

GP GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA S/O
32 40 22 7 2 1 47 0734 92 75 3-1 16 19
32 40 19 6 5 2 45 0.703 95 86 2-2 15 17
31 41 20 9 1 1 42 0.677 109 96 0-1 16 20
32 40 17 12 2 1 37 0578 92 99 3-1 10 14
30 43 15 9 5 1 36 0.600 102 97 1-1 12 14
30 42 17 11 1 1 36 0.600 98 100 1-1 11 16
30 43 1510 2 3 35 0583 90 78 3-3 11 12
33 39 1412 6 1 35 0.530 113 116 1-1 11 13
33 39 1513 1 4 35 0530 96 95 2-4 10 13
31 41 1513 2 1 33 0532 88 94 2-1 10 13
29 43 13 11 2 3 31 0.534 105 104 1-3 12 12
33 39 1315 4 1 31 0470 118 124 1-1 10 12
33 39 1416 3 0 31 0470 110 124 40 9 10
30 42 13 14 1 2 29 0483 110 120 3-2 8 10
31 41 11 13 1 6 29 0.468 83 100 26 8 9
GP GR W L OTL SOL PTS PCT GF GA S/O RW ROW
30 42 21 6 3 0 45 0.750 114 85 2-0 18 19
31 41 22 8 1 0 45 0.726 123 76 0-0 21 22
333 19 8 4 2 44 0.667 125 90 1-2 17 18
32 40 20 10 1 1 42 0.656 116 99 0-1 19 20
32 40 19 10 1 2 41 0.641 119 102 2-2 13 17
32 40 19 11 2 0 40 0625 92 80 0-0 16 19
31 41 1811 0 2 38 0.613 107 90 2-2 14 16
30 42 17 10 2 1 37 0617 97 94 1-1 12 16
31 41 14 13 4 0 32 0.516 102 105 1-0 13 13
29 43 1513 0 1 31 0534 84 81 0-1 13 15
34 38 1518 0 1 31 0456 88 117 3-1 10 12
31 41 1314 2 2 30 0.484 92 104 2-2 10 11
31 41 1317 1 0 27 0435 90 122 0-0 9 13
35 37 1220 O 3 27 0386 89 99 0-3 11 12
31 41 1116 3 1 26 0419 92 127 0-1 11 11
30 42 12 17 1 0 25 0417 80 97 0-0 11 12
33 39 1023 0 0 20 0.303 90 125 1-0 9 9

Conference Standings
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RW ROW Home

13-3-1-1
7-3-3-2
8-6-0-1
10-5-1-0
9-4-2-1
9-5-1-0

7-6-2-1

8-7-1-0
7-7-1-3
7-5-2-0
8-4-2-1
8-5-4-1
8-7-0-0
6-7-1-0
6-4-0-5

Home
6-3-0-0
12-6-0-0
9-3-1-1
11-3-0-1
10-5-1-2
11-4-1-0
8-6-0-1
7-5-1-1
6-6-3-0
10-6-0-0
9-9-0-1
4-9-1-2
7-7-1-0
7-9-0-2
5-9-3-1
6-8-1-0
3-13-0-0

Away
9-4-1-0
12-3-2-0
12-3-1-0
7-7-1-1
6-5-3-0
8-6-0-1

8-4-0-2

6-5-5-1
8-6-0-1
8-8-0-1
5-7-0-2
5-10-0-0
6-9-3-0
7-7-0-2
5-9-1-1

Away
15-3-3-0
10-2-1-0
10-5-3-1
9-7-1-0
9-5-0-0
8-7-1-0
10-5-0-1
10-5-1-0
8-7-1-0
5-7-0-1
6-9-0-0
9-5-1-0
6-10-0-0
5-11-0-1
6-7-0-0
6-9-0-0
7-10-0-0

P10
7-2-0-1
5-3-2-0
7-2-0-1
5-5-0-0
7-1-2-0
6-4-0-0

4-4-1-1

1-6-2-1
7-3-0-0
5-4-1-0
6-3-0-1
6-2-1-1
3-5-2-0
3-7-0-0
5-3-0-2

P10
9-1-0-0
8-2-0-0
7-1-2-0
8-2-0-0
7-3-0-0
4-5-1-0
4-5-0-1
6-4-0-0
4-6-0-0
3-7-0-0
2-8-0-0
4-6-0-0
4-6-0-0
3-5-0-2
5-3-1-1
4-6-0-0
4-6-0-0

STK
0-1-0-0
3-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
7-0-2-0
0-2-0-0

0-1-0-0

0-6-2-1
4-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-2-0-1
3-0-1-0
2-0-1-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-2

STK
6-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-1-0
1-0-0-0
4-0-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
0-4-0-0
0-6-0-0
2-0-0-0
0-1-0-0
2-0-0-0
0-2-0-1
0-1-0-0
1-0-0-0
2-0-0-0



Top 20 Scorers

Rank Player

1 Michael Carcone
2 Brett Seney

3 Christian Wolanin
4 Matthew Phillips

5 David Gust

6 Lukas Reichel

7 Darren Raddysh

8 Jakob Pelletier

9 Alex Barré-Boulet
10 Riley Barber

11 Trey Fix-Wolansky
12 Logan Shaw

13 Egor Sokolov

14 Andrew Poturalski
15 Max McCormick
16 Rocco Grimaldi

17 Chris Terry

18 Connor Zary

19 Several Players Tied

Minor Penalties

Rank Player

1 Scott Sabourin

2 Jeffrey Viel

3 Nikolas Brouillard

4 Jason Demers

5 Daniel Walcott
Power Play Goals

Rank Player

1 Michael Carcone

2 Lane Pederson

3 Several Players Tied
Shots

Rank Player

1 Sheldon Rempal

2 Riley Barber

3 Rafaél Harvey-Pinard
4 Joel L'Esperance

5 Michael Carcone
Game Winning Goals

Rank Player

1 Matthew Phillips

2 Riley Barber

3 Several Players Tied

Shootout Goals

Rank Player

1 Egor Sokolov

2 Tanner Kero

3 Trey Fix-Wolansky
4 Connor McMichael
5 Alexander Nylander

Team GP G A PTS
TUC 27 16 26 42
RFD 32 14 24 38
ABB 32 4 34 38
CGY 25 19 18 37
RFD 32 18 19 37
RFD 32 14 22 36
SYR 28 9 27 36
CGY 31 15 19 34
SYR 27 8 26 34
TEX 33 19 14 33
CLE 25 15 18 33
TOR 31 11 22 33
BEL 33 11 22 33
cv 30 9 24 33
cv 30 13 19 32
SD 32 12 20 32
BRI 28 10 22 32
CGY 31 10 22 32
31

Team GP MinPen
BEL 31 26
SJ 32 25
SD 33 20
BAK 28 20
SYR 29 20
Team GP PPG
TUC 27 10
ABB 22 9

8
Team GP Shots
HSK 33 126
TEX 33 116
LAV 33 107
GR 31 105
TUC 27 104
Team GP GWG
CGY 25 5
TEX 33 5

4
Team SOG SOA
BEL 4 4
TEX 3 3
CLE 3 4
HER 3 4
WBS 3 6

Leaders (Overall)

Goals
Rank Player

Matthew Phillips
2 Riley Barber
3 David Gust
4 Anthony Richard
5 Several Players Tied
Assists
Rank Player

Christian Wolanin
2 Darren Raddysh
3 T.J. Tynan
4 Alex Barré-Boulet
5 Michael Carcone

Penalty Minutes

Player

1 Scott Sabourin

2 Jeffrey Viel

3 Brandon Baddock
4 Mason Geertsen

5 Noel Hoefenmayer
Major Penalties

Rank  Player

1 Shawn Element

2 Scott Sabourin

3 * Matt Rempe

4 Several Players Tied

Short Handed Goals

Rank Player

1 Will Bitten

2 Anthony Richard

3 Several Players Tied

Shooting Percentage

Rank Player

1 Lane Pederson
2 Ryan Carpenter
3 Artem Anisimov
4 Mark Jankowski
5 Lukas Rousek
Plus/Minus

Rank Player

1 Alex Petrovic

2 * Ryker Evans

3 Ryan Shea

4 Several Players Tied
Shootout Percentage

Rank Player

1 Several Players Tied

theahl.com

Team
CGY
TEX
RFD
LAV

Team
ABB
SYR
ONT
SYR
TUC

Team
BEL
SJ

uTC
TOR

Team
SYR
BEL
HFD

Team
SPR
LAV

Team
ABB
HFD
LV
MIL
ROC

Team
TEX
cv
TEX

Team

GP
25
33
32
27

GP
32
28
29
27
27

GP
31
32
31
24
28

GP
23
31

26

GP
26
27

GP
22
11

16

GP
32
29
31

SOG SOA SO%
100.0

19
19
18
18
17

34
27
27
26
26

PIM
152
95
82
79
70

MajPen

a o o

SHG

w w

Goals

19
19
17

Shots PCT

48
26
32
16
33

35.4
34.6
31.3
31.3
30.3



Top 15 Goalies (by GAA)

Rank  Player Team GP Mins
1 Hunter Shepard HER 11 668:40
2 Dustin Wolf CGY 24 1407:14
3 * Brandon Bussi PRO 15 877:59
4 Jonas Johansson COL 15 892:34
5 Dustin Tokarski WBS 18 1079:02
6 * Filip Lindberg WBS 11 601:43
7 Joel Hofer SPR 23 1396:51
8 * Matthew Murray TEX 15 817:16
9 Laurent Brossoit HSK 16 900:23
10 Pheonix Copley ONT 11 629:46
11 Louis Domingue HFD 19 1083:03
12 Zach Fucale HER 18 1055:30
13 Cory Schneider BRI 15 909:26
14 Anton Khudobin TEX 19 1107:12
15 Justus Annunen COL 17 1021:52
Wins

Rank Player Team W

1 Dustin Wolf CGY 19

2 * Yaroslav Askarov MIL 13

3 Arturs Silovs ABB 13

4 Joey Daccord cv 12

5 Several Goaltenders Tied 11
Losses

Rank Player Team L

1 Lukas Dostal SD 13

2 Zachary Sawchenko CHI 10

3 Olivier Rodrigue BAK 10

4 Kevin Poulin LAV 9

5 Jiri Patera HSK 9

Mins

Rank  Player Team Mins

1 Dustin Wolf CGY 1407:14

2 Joel Hofer SPR 1396:51

3 * Yaroslav Askarov MIL  1285:47

4 Arturs Silovs ABB 1265:03

5 Lukas Dostal SD 1183:40
Shutouts

Rank Player Team SO

1 Dustin Wolf CGY 4

2 Lukas Dostal SD 3

3 Several Goaltenders Tied 2

* indicates rookie

w

19
10

o oo

o o

~

10
11
10

L
1
4
2
6
6
3
8
5
7
4
6
6
3
3
5

2

N AN =2 = NN = M2 MO WO

O O O - O O N =+ = O = O = » =

OTL SO EN GA

0

N O D W = DN W = MDD O N

GAA
21 1.88
49 2.09
31 212
32 215
40 222
24 239
56 2.41

33 242
37 247
26 2.48
45 2.49
44 250
38 2.51

47 2.55
44 2.58

O = =4 D MM O O O NN =+ O O O =

Saves
Rank

a o~ W N
*

Leading Goalies

0 0 3
0 0 0
1 1 3
0 0 0
3 3 11
0 1 6
3 7 17
1 2 5
2 4 7
1 2 5
4 7 17
1 3 11
0 0 3
1 2 7
0 0 0
Player
Dustin Wolf
Joel Hofer

Lukas Dostal
Yaroslav Askarov
Ivan Prosvetov

Save Percentage

Rank
1 "

a o~ W N

Player

Brandon Bussi
Dustin Wolf
Jonas Johansson
Hunter Shepard
Dustin Tokarski

Shootout Wins

Rank
1

Player

SOW SOL SOGA SOA SO%

1.000
0.000
0.667
0.000
0.727
0.833
0.588
0.600
0.429
0.600
0.588
0.727
1.000
0.714
0.000

SA
292
716
476
448
541
284
712
340
427
300
497
438
484
544
502

Team
CGY
SPR
SD
MIL
TUC

Team
PRO
CGY
COL
HER
WBS

SVS
271
667
445
416
501
260
656
307
390
274
452
394
446
497
458

SVS
667
656
633
541
526

GA
31
49
32
21
40

SV%
0.928
0.932
0.935
0.929
0.926
0.915
0.921
0.903
0.913
0.913
0.909
0.900
0.921
0.914
0.912

SVS
445
667
416
271
501

Team SOW

Several Goaltenders Tied

Shootout Percentage

Rank
1

theahl.com

Player

2

SV%
0.935
0.932
0.929
0.928
0.926

Team Saves Att SO%

Several Goaltenders Tied

1.000



Top 20 Scorers
Rank  Player

* Sammy Walker
* Linus Karlsson

*

Ruslan Iskhakov
Thomas Bordeleau
Georgii Merkulov
William Eklund
Luke Evangelista

* Ethen Frank
William Dufour

10 * Cole Guttman

1 * Luke Toporowski

*

0w N O O~ W N =
*

©
*

12 * Jeremie Poirier

13 * Ridly Greig

14 * Matej Blumel

15 * David Jiricek

16 Several Players Tied

Minor Penalties
Rank  Player

* Marshall Rifai

* Ryker Evans

* Ridly Greig

* Simon Edvinsson

g~ W N =

* Alec Regula

Power Play Goals
Rank Player

1 * Thomas Bordeleau
2 * Sammy Walker
3 * Angus Crookshank

4 Several Players Tied
Shots
Rank  Player

* Danil Gushchin
Angus Crookshank

* Linus Karlsson
* William Eklund

Game Winning Goals
Rank  Player

1 * Fabian Lysell

1
2
3 * Thomas Bordeleau
4
5

2 Several Players Tied

Shootout Goals
Rank Player

1 * Danil Gushchin

2 * Luke Evangelista

3 * Will Cuylle

4 Several Players Tied

Team
1A
ABB
BRI
SJ
PRO
SJ
MIL
HER
BRI
RFD
PRO
CGY
BEL
TEX
CLE

Team
TOR
cv
BEL
GR
RFD

Team
SJ

BEL

Team
SJ
BEL
SJ
ABB
SJ

Team
PRO

Team
SJ
MIL
HFD

GP G A PTS
24 13 13 26
32 9 17 26
30 8 17 25
34 17 7 24
29 7 17 24
34 8 15 23
31 5 18 23
25 13 9 22
32 12 9 21
24 11 10 21
29 10 11 21
30 4 17 21
22 10 10 20
24 7 13 20
19 5 15 20
19

GP MinPen
30 17
29 17
22 16
24 15
24 14
GP PPG
34 8
24 7
33 6

5
GP Shots
32 102
33 100
34 83
32 80
34 78
GP GWG
20 3

2
SOG SOA
2 3
2 4
2 6
1

Leaders (Rookies)

Goals
Rank

g~ W N
* ok % %

*

Assists
Rank

* * *

*

(S B NG I \V]
*

Player

Thomas Bordeleau
Sammy Walker
Ethen Frank
William Dufour

Elliot Desnoyers

Player

Luke Evangelista
Georgii Merkulov
Ruslan Iskhakov
Jeremie Poirier
Linus Karlsson

Penalty Minutes

Rank

*

*
*

*

a A~ W N =

Player
Matt Rempe

* Marshall Rifai

Joey Abate
Drew Helleson
Linus Karlsson

Major Penalties

Rank

*

*

*

g~ W N =
*

Player

Matt Rempe

Joey Abate

Tyrel Bauer

Samuel Helenius
Several Players Tied

Short Handed Goals

Rank

1 *
2 *
3 *
4

Player

Ridly Greig

Xavier Bourgault
Elliot Desnoyers
Several Players Tied

Shooting Percentage

Rank

*
*
*
*

*

a A W N =

Player

Sammy Walker
Cole Guttman
Ridly Greig

Sam Houde
Thomas Bordeleau

Plus/Minus

Rank

*
*
*

*

g~ W N =

*

Player

Ryker Evans
Ethen Frank
Alex Vlasic
Declan Carlile
Simon Nemec

Shootout Percentage

Rank
1

theahl.com

Player
Several Players Tied

Team GP
SJ 34
1A 24
HER 25
BRI 32
LV 31
Team GP
MIL 31
PRO 29
BRI 30
CGY 30
ABB 32
Team GP
HFD 26
TOR 30
PRO 20
SD 29
ABB 32
Team GP
HFD 26
PRO 20
MB 21
ONT 28
Team GP
BEL 22
BAK 30
LV 31
Team GP
1A 24
RFD 24
BEL 22
WBS 25
SJ 34
Team GP
cv 29
HER 25
RFD 21
SYR 27
UTC 25

Team SOG SOA SO%
100.0

G
17
13
13
12
12

18
17
17
17
17

PIM
62
49
41
36
36

MajPen

N WA~ O

SHG

L \* I \C I \V]

Goals
13
11
10
7
17

+/-
19
17
13
13
10

Shots PCT

49
51
47
34
83

26.5
21.6
21.3
20.6
20.5



Top 20 Scorers

Rank  Player

1 Christian Wolanin
2 Darren Raddysh

3 Nikolas Brouillard
4 Noel Hoefenmayer
5 Samuel Bolduc

6 Joe Hicketts

7 Declan Chisholm
8 Jordan Spence

9 Cam Dineen

10 * Jeremie Poirier

11 Brad Hunt

12 Thomas Harley

13 * David Jiricek

14 Will Butcher

15 * Ryker Evans

16 Nick DeSimone

17 Brogan Rafferty
18 Reilly Walsh

19 Maxence Guenette
20 Several Players Tied

Minor Penalties
Rank Player
1 Nikolas Brouillard
2 Jason Demers

3 * Marshall Rifai

4 * Ryker Evans

5 Joe Hicketts
Power Play Goals

Rank Player

1 Justin Barron

2 Leon Gawanke

3 Nikolas Brouillard

4 Several Players Tied
Shots

Rank Player

1 Michael Kesselring
2 Jordan Spence

3 Darren Raddysh

4 Michael Del Zotto

5 Samuel Bolduc
Game Winning Goals

Rank Player

1 Leon Gawanke

2 Several Players Tied

Shootout Goals

Rank Player

1 Jordan Gross

2 Dmitrii Samorukov
3 * David Jiricek

4 Zac Jones

Team GP
ABB 32
SYR 28
SD 33
TOR 28
BRI 33
1A 31
MB 29
ONT 25
TUC 27
CGY 30
CcoL 22
TEX 33
CLE 19
TEX 33
cVv 29
CGY 25
cv 30
UTC 30
BEL 33
Team GP
SD 33
BAK 28
TOR 30
cv 29
1A 31
Team GP
LAV 25
MB 27
SD 33
Team GP
BAK 29
ONT 25
SYR 28
SD 31
BRI 33
Team GP
MB 27

N WWw A WD OO DA NMNDWWO® O © O

MinPen

20
20
17
17
16

PPG

w » p O

A PTS

34
27
21
16
17
20
19
20
20
17
14
14
15
18
16
14
15
15
16

GWG

3

Team SOG SOA

MIL 2
SPR 1
CLE 1
HFD 1

[ACIEN \C R

Leaders (Defencemen)

Goals
Rank Player
Michael Kesselring
2 Darren Raddysh
3 Noel Hoefenmayer
4 Several Players Tied
Assists
Rank Player
Christian Wolanin
2 Darren Raddysh
3 Nikolas Brouillard
4 Several Players Tied

Penalty Minutes
Rank Player

Noel Hoefenmayer
Brayden Pachal
Nikolas Brouillard
Jason Demers

a o~ W N

Montana Onyebuchi

Major Penalties
Rank Player

1 Brayden Pachal

2 Noel Hoefenmayer
3 Keaton Middleton

4 * Tyrel Bauer

5 Several Players Tied
Short Handed Goals

Rank Player
1 Jimmy Schuldt
2 Several Players Tied

Shooting Percentage
Rank Player

Philip Kemp
Noel Hoefenmayer

1
2
3 * Declan Carlile
4 Alex Petrovic
5

Filip Roos
Plus/Minus
Rank Player
1 Alex Petrovic
2 * Ryker Evans
3 Ryan Shea
4 Isaak Phillips
5 Jimmy Schuldt
Shootout Percentage
Rank  Player
1 Jordan Gross

2 Dmitrii Samorukov
3 * David Jiricek
4 Zac Jones

theahl.com

Team
BAK
SYR
TOR

Team
ABB
SYR
SD

Team
TOR
HSK
SD
BAK
SJ

Team
HSK
TOR
COL
MB

Team
CcVv

Team
BAK
TOR
SYR
TEX
RFD

Team
TEX
cv
TEX
RFD
cv

Team
MIL
SPR
CLE
HFD

GP
29
28
28

GP
32
28
33

GP
28
27
33
28
29

GP
27
28
32
21

GP
29

GP
30
28
27
32
10

GP
32
29
31

25
29

SOG

_ a4 N

G
10

34
27
21
20

PIM
70
67
65
55
55

MajPen

w b~ A~ D

SHG

Goals Shots PCT

+/-
20
19
19
17
16

N D=

24
49
28
43
19

SOA SO0%

100.0
100.0
50.0
50.0

20.8
18.4
17.9
16.3
15.8



Team Power Play
Rank Team

Cleveland Monsters
Toronto Marlies

Calgary Wranglers
Bridgeport Islanders
Lehigh Valley Phantoms
Manitoba Moose

Laval Rocket

0 N O O b~ O N =

Belleville Senators

9 Abbotsford Canucks

10  Coachella Valley Firebirds
11 Utica Comets

12 Rockford IceHogs

13 Rochester Americans

14 Springfield Thunderbirds
15 Tucson Roadrunners

16  Texas Stars

17 Ontario Reign

18  Grand Rapids Griffins

19 lowa Wild

20 Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins
21 San Jose Barracuda

22 Syracuse Crunch

23 Charlotte Checkers

24 Milwaukee Admirals

25  San Diego Gulls

26 Chicago Wolves

27 Colorado Eagles

28 Hershey Bears

29 Henderson Silver Knights
30 Providence Bruins

31 Bakersfield Condors

32 Hartford Wolf Pack

GP
30
31

31

33
31

30
33
33
32
30
30
32
30
33
31

33
29
31

31

30
34
29
32
31

33
31

32
32
35
32
30
31

Specialty Team Records

ADV GF PP% SHGA
118 35 29.7 3

126 34 27.0
159 41 25.8
115 29 25.2
106 26 24.5
105 25 23.8
135 32 237
155 36 23.2
139 31 223
120 26 21.7
93 20 215
151 31 20.5
104 21 20.2
139 28 20.1
149 30 20.1
130 26 20.0
117 23 19.7
139 27 194
131 25 19.1
121 23 19.0
140 26 18.6
97 18 18.6
131 24 183
105 19 1841
147 26 17.7
110 19 17.3
126 21 16.7
118 19 16.1
149 23 154
137 21 153
117 17 145
111 14 126

W oD NN W= 00N PN -= DWW =000 R~ANDMNNDN OO MO 2D

Team Penalty Kill

Rank Team

1 Texas Stars

2 Henderson Silver Knights
3 Calgary Wranglers

4 Springfield Thunderbirds
5 Manitoba Moose

6 Milwaukee Admirals

7 Ontario Reign

8 Charlotte Checkers

9 Hershey Bears

10 Hartford Wolf Pack

11 Bridgeport Islanders

12 Providence Bruins

13  San Diego Gulls

14 Wilkes-Barre/Scranton Penguins
15 Chicago Wolves

16 San Jose Barracuda

17 Rockford IceHogs

18 Toronto Marlies

19 Coachella Valley Firebirds
20 Syracuse Crunch

21 Bakersfield Condors

22 Colorado Eagles

23 Belleville Senators

24 Grand Rapids Griffins
25 Rochester Americans
26 Utica Comets

27  Abbotsford Canucks

28 lowa Wild

29 Tucson Roadrunners

30 Lehigh Valley Phantoms
31 Cleveland Monsters

32 Laval Rocket

theahl.com

GP
33
35
31

33
30
31

29
32
32
31

33
32
33
30
31

34
32
31

30
29
30
32
33
31

30
30
32
31

31

31

30
33

TSH PPGA PK% SHGF

133 16 88.0 7
123 15 878 5
132 19 856 6
128 20 844 5
130 21 83.8 4
85 14 83.5 1
115 19 83.5 3
127 21 83.5 6
102 18 824 1
122 22 82.0 3
132 24 818 5
137 25 818 0
164 30 81.7 2
119 22 815 2
124 23 815 4
163 31 81.0 1
125 24 80.8 2
121 24 80.2 5
139 30 784 6
119 26 782 2
140 31 779 3
125 28 776 5
145 33 772 6
134 31 769 2
91 22 75.8 2
93 23 753 4
117 29 752 3
133 33 752 6
137 34 752 0
127 35 724 4
119 33 723 2
139 40 712 5



Player Goal Streaks (Current)

Rank GP Player

1 4 Mitchell Chaffee

2 3 Rafaél Harvey-Pinard
3 3 Evan Polei

4 3 Bobby McMann

5 3 Justin Kirkland

Player Goal Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

1 6 Jakob Pelletier

2 5 Several Players Tied
Player Assist Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player

8 Emil Bemstrom

5 Rem Pitlick

5 Michael Carcone
5 Mathias Laferriere

4 Several Players Tied
Player Assist Streaks (All Season)
Rank GP Player

a A O =

1 8 Emil Bemstrom
2 8 Semyon Der-Arguchintsev
3 7  Several Players Tied

Player Point Streaks (Current)
Rank GP Player

1 12 Emil Bemstrom

2 7  Curtis McKenzie
3 7 Jansen Harkins

4 7  Chris Terry

5

6 Several Players Tied
Player Point Streaks (All Season)

Rank GP Player

1 14 Gemel Smith

2 13 Christian Wolanin
3 12 Emil Bemstrom

4 11 Matthew Phillips
5 11 Jakob Pelletier

Team

LAV
MB
TOR
SD

Team
cay

Team
CLE
LAV
TUC
SPR

Team
CLE
TOR

Team
CLE
TEX

MB
BRI

Team
SYR
ABB
CLE
CGY
CGY

Player Streaks

From To Goals Assists Points
Nov 3, 2022 Nov 11, 2022 5 0 5
Dec 30, 2022 Jan 6, 2023 5 1 6
Dec 31, 2022 Jan 6, 2023 3 2 5
Dec 28, 2022 Jan 3, 2023 3 2 5
Dec 14, 2022 Dec 17, 2022 3 1 4
From To Goals Assists Points
Nov 18, 2022 Nov 27, 2022 6 4 10
From To Goals Assists Points
Dec 3, 2022 Dec 22, 2022 4 9 13
Dec 21, 2022 Jan 6, 2023 2 10 12
Dec 17, 2022 Dec 23, 2022 5 6 11
Oct 29, 2022 Jan 6, 2023 1 7 8
From To Goals Assists Points
Dec 3, 2022 Dec 22, 2022 4 9 13
Oct 26, 2022 Nov 12, 2022 3 8 11
From To Goals Assists Points
Nov 5, 2022 Dec 22, 2022 9 11 20
Dec 17, 2022 Jan 6, 2023 6 5 11
Oct 16, 2022 Jan 6, 2023 6 4 10
Dec 17, 2022 Jan 6, 2023 4 5 9
From To Goals Assists Points
Nov 12, 2022 Dec 28, 2022 8 11 19
Nov 10, 2022 Dec 9, 2022 3 19 22
Nov 5, 2022 Dec 22, 2022 9 11 20
Nov 18, 2022 Dec 31, 2022 9 12 21
Nov 6, 2022 Dec 2, 2022 7 12 19

theahl.com



PLAYERS

#
3
5
6
8
10
11
12
16
18
19
20
21
22
23
25
29
30
34
37
42
44
55
59
64
71
73
77
88

Name
Olivier LeBlanc
Brenden Miller
Billy Sweezey
Brandon Davidson
Brendan Gaunce
Tyler Irvine
Owen Sillinger
Justin Richards
Dillon Simpson
Luka Burzan
Samuel Knazko
Josh Dunne
Erik Bradford
Jake Christiansen
Jake Gaudet
Robbie Payne
Pavel Cajan
Cole Clayton
Roman Ahcan
Cole Fonstad
Brett Gallant
David Jiricek
Ben Copeland
Trey Fix-Wolansky
Joona Luoto
Jet Greaves
Tyler Angle
Ole Julian Bjorgvik-Holm

Cleveland Monsters Roster

Pos Shoots Ht Wt

D

G O O O

ooooooooog

X
=
rrr—r >»»>’»3xx3nx»r O O x$®Tr- PO xy- MO WD

0]

LW
LW
LW

W)

RW
LW

LW

L

6-0 172
6-1 198
6-2 205
6-2 209
6-3 214
5-11 170
5-10 183
5-11 190
6-2 192
6-0 183
6-1 191
6-4 204
6-0 185
6-0 186
6-2 201
5-10 194
6-2 176
6-2 209
5-9 170
5-10 165
6-0 192
6-3 189
6-1 185
5-7 186
6-3 192
6-0 179
5-10 171
6-3 195

Birthdate
Feb 17, 1996
Mar 29, 1994
Feb 6, 1996
Aug 21, 1991
Mar 25, 1994
May 15, 1996
Sep 23, 1997
Mar 17, 1998
Feb 10, 1993
Jan 7, 2000
Aug 7, 2002
Dec 8, 1998
Oct 19, 1994
Sep 12, 1999
Jun 18, 1996
May 11, 1993
Oct 13, 2002
Feb 29, 2000
Mar 24, 1999
Apr 24, 2000
Dec 28, 1988
Nov 28, 2003
Apr 27, 1999
May 26, 1999
Sep 26, 1997
Mar 30, 2001
Sep 30, 2000
May 23, 2002
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Birthtown

Quebec, QC
Orangeville, ON
Hanson, MA
Lethbridge, AB
Sudbury, ON
Livonia, Ml

Regina, SK

Orlando, FL
Edmonton, AB
Surrey, BC

Trencin, Slovakia
O'Fallon, MO
Orangeville, ON
West Vancouver, BC
Ottawa, ON

Gaylord, Ml

Hlubos, Czech Republic
Strathmore, AB
Savage, MN
Estevan, SK
Summerside, PE
Klatovy, Czech Republic
Edina, MN
Edmonton, AB
Tampere, Finland
Cambridge, ON
Niagara Falls, ON
Oslo, Norway



PLAYERS

#

O N OO 0w N

12
14
15
17
18
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
36
37
39
42
92

Name
Griffin Mendel
Anttoni Honka
Zack Hayes
Ryan Suzuki
Jason Garrison
Max Lajoie
Alexander Pashin
Ryan Dzingel
Stelio Mattheos
Joseph LaBate
Jack Drury
Blake Murray
Logan Lambdin
Cavan Fitzgerald
Noel Gunler
Alex Green
William Lagesson
Nathan Sucese
Jamieson Rees
Ronan Seeley

Mackenzie MacEachern

Malte Stromwall
Cale Morris

Tuukka Tieksola
Zachary Sawchenko
Josh Melnick

Ivan Lodnia
Brendan Perlini
Vasily Ponomarev

Pos Shoots Ht

D

O O O OO0

L

- 3T rc O XMxXPTCO PP x>

| i v - v )

6-4
6-0
6-3
6-1
6-1
6-1
5-8
6-0
6-1
6-5
6-0
6-2
5-9
6-1
6-1
6-2
6-2
5-9
5-11
6-1
6-3
6-0
6-1
510
6-1
5-10
6-0
6-3
5-11

Chicago Wolves Roster

Wt Birthdate
224 Feb 18, 1999
170 Oct 5, 2000
224 Apr 24, 1999
190 May 28, 2001
215 Nov 13, 1984
185 Nov 5, 1997
154 Jul 28, 2002
193 Mar 9, 1992
200 Jun 14, 1999
213 Apr 16, 1993
180 Feb 3, 2000
190 Jul 5, 2001
177 Nov 1, 1995
200 Aug 23, 1996
175 Oct 7, 2001
197 Jun 18, 1998
207 Feb 22, 1996
174 Jul 12, 1996
172 Feb 26, 2001
192 Aug 2, 2002
205 Mar 9, 1994
197 Aug 24, 1994
193 May 22, 1996
146 Jun 22, 2001
175 Dec 30, 1997
175 Jul 10, 1995
195 Aug 31, 1999
211 Apr 27, 1996
180 Mar 13, 2002
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Birthtown
Kelowna, BC
Jyvaskyla, Finland
Calgary, AB
London, ON
White Rock, BC
Quebec, QC
Priyutovo, Russia
Wheaton, IL
Winnipeg, MB
Eagan, MN

New York, NY
Uxbridge, ON
Carleton, Ml
Boston, MA
Lulea, Sweden
Chicago, IL
Gothenberg, Sweden
Fairport, NY
Hamilton, ON
Olds, AB

Troy, Ml

Lulea, Sweden
Larkspur, CO
Oulu, Finland
Calgary, AB
Annandale, NJ
Los Angeles, CA
Guildford, England
Moscow, Russia



2022-23 Regular Season Team Statistics
Cleveland Monsters

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%
64 Trey Fix-Wolansky RW 25 1518 33 5 20 6 10 0 O 1 3 11 1 1 3 4 0 75.0 1.32 0.80 99 15.2
X 52 Emil Bemstrom RW 21 14 17 31 -1 4 8 6 0 0 3 o o1t 0o 0 1 3 1 33.3 1.48 0.19 71 19.7
16 Justin Richards C 29 6 1622 10 20 O 1 0 o0 0 0 1t 0 0 0 O 1 0 0.0 0.76 069 42 143
* 55 David Jiricek D 19 5 1520 6 10 3 9 0 o0 i 2 00 0 0 2 0 50.0 1.05 0.53 40 125
*X 86 Kirill Marchenko RW 16 8 11 19 -5 8 4 5 0 0 0 1 00 0 O 1 2 0 50.0 1.19 0.50 51 157
10 Brendan Gaunce c 17 7 1118 -10 18 3 4 0 0 0 0 1t 0 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 1.06 1.06 63 11.1
X 17 Carson Meyer RW 15 6 12 18 10 22 3 4 0 0 2 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 1.20 1.47 47 128
42 Cole Fonstad Lw 29 9 7 16 -7 3 2 1 0 i 2 10 1 1 2 4 1 50.0 0.55 0.00 37 24.3
* 20 Samuel Knazko D 28 1 13 14 -10 8 0 9 (V] 0 0 00 O O O 1 0 0.0 0.50 0.29 24 42
21 Josh Dunne C 28 5 8 13 -6 33 2 4 0 0 0 1 1.0 0 O 1 1 1 100.0 0.46 1.18 68 7.4
77 Tyler Angle LW 26 4 9 13 -2 12 0 1 0 0 0 0o 00 1t 0 O 1 0 0.0 0.50 0.46 45 8.9
* 12 Owen Sillinger C 3 4 9 13 -4 27 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 O 1 0 0.0 0.43 0.90 38 10.5
71 Joona Luoto LW 16 7 4 11 -7 1 2 1 0 0 0 00 2 2 O 0 0 0.0 0.69 0.13 37 18.9
23 Jake Christiansen D 15 1 7 8 2 6 0 4 0 o0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.53 040 49 2.0
6 Billy Sweezey D 27 0 8 8 -15 30 0 1 0 o0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.30 1.11 25 0.0
X 14 Marcus Bjork D 11 2 3 5 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 045 036 15 13.3
34 Cole Clayton D 201 4 5 6 22 0 1 0 o0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 025 110 20 5.0
29 Robbie Payne RW 14 2 2 4 6 8 2 1 0 o0 i 0 1 0 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.29 057 24 83
8 Brandon Davidson (total) D 21 2 2 4 7 13 0 0 0 o0 0 1 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.19 062 17 118
ROC D 9 0 1 1 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.000 0.11 0.78 4 0.0
CLE D 12 2 1 8 6 0 0 0 o0 0 1 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.25 0.50 13 154
X 96 Tim Berni D 15 1 3 4 1 10 O 0 0 0 0 0O 00 O O O 1 0 0.0 0.27 0.67 14 71
X 7 Gavin Bayreuther D 4 0 4 4 i 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 1.00 050 5 0.0
44 Brett Gallant LW 12 3 0 3 0 21 0 0 0 0 i 0 00 0O 0 O 0 0 00 025 175 7 429
* 37 Roman Ahcan Lw 3 1 2 8 -12 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.10 053 25 4.0
25 Jake Gaudet C 131 1 2 2 8 0 0 (V] 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.15 0.62 17 59
* 88 Ole Julian Bjorgvik-Holm D 21 0 2 2 6 6 0 0 (V] 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.10 0.29 16 0.0
18 Dillon Simpson D 4 1 0 1 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.25 0.00 3 333
22 Erik Bradford C 16 1 0 1 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.06 0.38 5 20.0
* 59 Ben Copeland cC 4 0 1 1 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.0 0.25 0.00 3 0.0
* 30 Pavel Cajan G 110 1 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.09 0,00 0 0.0
73 Jet Greaves G 15 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.07 0,00 1 0.0
19 Luka Burzan cC 1 00O 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
X 31 Joonas Korpisalo G 1 00O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
X 59 Chad Yetman RW 2 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 3 00
X 40 Daniil Tarasov G 4 00 O 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 000 0 0.0
11 Tyler Irvine RW &6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 o0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 4 00
* 3 Olivier LeBlanc D 6 0 0 O -1 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 233 3 0.0
5 Brenden Miller (total) D 7 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 0.00 029 5 0.0
1A D 1 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 2 0.0
CLE D 6 0 0 O 12 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.33 3 0.0
Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OT SA SVS SV%
73 Jet Greaves 15 877:04 54 0 369 6 6 2 469 415 0.885
* 30 Pavel Cajan 11 660:31 42 0 382 4 6 1 326 284 0.871
X 40 Daniil Tarasov 4 20945 15 0 429 2 2 0 100 8 0.850
X 31 Joonas Korpisalo 1 60:00 2 0 200 1 0 0O 40 38 0.950
Empty Net 24:42 5 5
Totals 30 1856 118 0 3.86 13 14 3 940 822 0.874

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/-
29 Malte Stromwall RW 28 7 16 23 -4 22 3
26 Jamieson Rees C 25 5 1520 -10 55 1
37 Josh Melnick C 30 8 1119 8 10 O
* 92 Vasily Ponomarev C 28 9 9 18 -19 22 1
24 William Lagesson D 29 6 1016 4 14 1
3 Anttoni Honka D 30 3 12 15 -15 16 1
* 21 Noel Gunler RW 21 7 6 13 -6 8 5
42 Brendan Perlini LW 19 8 4 12 -12 8 5
8 Max Lajoie D 28 1 1112 6 25 0
25 Nathan Sucese LW 28 7 4 11 -8 16 0
* 32 Tuukka Tieksola Rw 27 2 7 9 -6 10 1
* 9 Alexander Pashin RW 27 4 3 7 -10 7 0
* 2 Griffin Mendel D 31 43 7 -10 16 0
* 18 Logan Lambdin LW 23 3 4 7 2 6 0
15 Jack Drury cC 12 25 7 -1 6 1
17 Blake Murray C 20 25 7 -7 4 0
* 27 Ronan Seeley D 29 07 7 -15 4 0
12 Stelio Mattheos RW 19 2 4 6 17721 0
6 Ryan Suzuki C 9 832 5 2 2 0
14 Joseph LaBate LW 16 2 3 5 -4 18 0
X 4 David Farrance D 14 1 4 5 2 2 0
X 4 Dylan Coghlan D 5 21 8 2 4 0
5 Zack Hayes (total) D 21 12 3 18 0
HSK D 14 0 1 1 3 13 0
CHI D 7 11 2 -1 5 0
10 Ryan Dzingel cC 9 03 3 -4 8 0
*X 51 Oliver Cooper LW 8 2 0 2 3 12 0
22 Alex Green (total) D 13 0 2 2 2 13 0
LAV D 5 01 1 -3 2 0
CHI D 8 01 1 1 11 0
28 Mackenzie MacEachern LW 5 1 0 1 3 0 O
7 Jason Garrison D 3 01 1 0 0 O
X 13 Eric Cooley LW 6 01 1 5 0 0
36 Zachary Sawchenko G 19 01 1 0o 0 O
*X 38 Adrien Beraldo D 4 00 O 5 16 0
X 18 Lane Pederson C 4 00O 2 4 0
X 52 Pyotr Kochetkov G 5 00 0 0o 0 o0
X 41 Brandon Hawkins RW 6 00 O -1 4 0
30 Cale Morris G 7 00O 0o 0 O
Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OT
36 Zachary Sawchenko 19 1127:40 67 1 356 8 10 1
30 Cale Morris 7 41439 36 0 521 1 4 2
X 52 Pyotr Kochetkov 5 30012 15 0 3.00 2 2 A1
Empty Net 30:09 8
Totals 31 1902 126 1 4.04 11 16 4

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive

2022-23 Regular Season Team Statistics

Chicago Wolves

PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO%
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SA SVS
588 521
230 194
169 154

8

995 869
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SV%
0.886
0.843
0.911

0.873
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
100.0
0.0
0.0
100.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.000
0.000
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.000
0.000
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Pt/G
0.82
0.80
0.63
0.64
0.55
0.50
0.62
0.63
0.43
0.39
0.33
0.26
0.23
0.30
0.58
0.35
0.24
0.32
0.56
0.31

0.36
0.60
0.14
0.07
0.29
0.33
0.25
0.15
0.20
0.13
0.20
0.33
0.17
0.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PIMPG SA SH%
0.79 60 11.7
2.20 55 9.1
0.33 32 25.0
0.79 58 15.5
048 47 128
0.53 42 741
0.38 49 143
042 55 145
0.89 43 23
0.57 45 156
0.37 14 143
026 41 98
052 36 11.1
026 22 13.6
0.50 30 6.7
0.20 16 125
0.14 32 0.0
1.1 25 8.0
0.22 7 429
1.13 21 95
0.14 24 42
0.80 10 20.0
086 28 3.6
0.93 19 0.0
0.71 9 1141
0.89 13 0.0
1.50 10 20.0
1.00 11 0.0
0.40 4 0.0
1.38 7 0.0
0.00 3 333
0.00 2 0.0
0.00 3 00
0.00 0 0.0
4.00 4 0.0
1.00 2 00
0.00 0 0.0
067 3 00
0.00 0 0.0



Date

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.
.5
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
.22
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

Apr.

15
21
22
25
28
29

12
13
18
19
20
25
26

10
15
17
18
21
22
23
27
30
31

~

14
17
18

24
25
28
29

10
11
15
18
19
21
24
25
26

11
12
17
18
19

25
26
29
1

Opponent
Milwaukee
Manitoba

at Rockford
Texas

at Rockford
Milwaukee

at Cleveland
at Cleveland
at Milwaukee
lowa
Milwaukee

at Rockford
Rockford
lowa

Texas

Texas

at lowa

at lowa

at Texas

at Texas
Texas

Grand Rapids
Milwaukee

at Milwaukee
Grand Rapids
Rockford

at Milwaukee
Rockford

at Rockford
lowa
Cleveland
Cleveland

at Grand Rapids
at Manitoba
at Manitoba
at Rockford
at Tucson

at Tucson
Rockford
Grand Rapids
at Cleveland
at Cleveland
lowa

at lowa
Milwaukee
Cleveland
Cleveland

at lowa

at Grand Rapids
Tucson
Tucson

at Grand Rapids
at Manitoba
at Manitoba
Rockford
Grand Rapids
at Milwaukee
Manitoba
Manitoba

at Grand Rapids
at Texas

at Texas

at Grand Rapids
Rockford

Chicago Wolves 2022-23 Regular Season Game Schedule

Result

L

L

OTL

==

SOL

L

w

L

7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
6:30 pm MST
6:30 pm MST
7:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm CST
6:00 pm CST
11:00 am CST
7:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm CST
2:00 pm CST
7:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
3:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm CDT
5:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm CDT

Record
0-1-0-0
0-2-0-0
1-2-0-0
2-2-0-0
2-3-0-0
2-3-1-0
3-3-1-0
3-4-1-0
4-4-1-0
4-5-1-0
4-6-1-0
5-6-1-0
5-6-2-0
5-7-2-0
5-8-2-0
5-9-2-0
6-9-2-0
6-10-2-0
6-11-2-0
6-12-2-0
6-13-2-0
7-13-2-0
8-13-2-0
8-14-2-0
8-14-3-0
9-14-3-0
10-14-3-0
10-14-3-1
10-15-3-1
11-15-3-1
11-16-3-1

Score GWG
2-5
2-5
4-1  Jack Drury
3-1  William Lagesson
3-5
3-40T
5-2
2-4
5-3
2-5
3-6
4-3
3-4 0T
1-5
1-6
1-5
4-0
0-7
2-5
1-6
3-6
5-1  Ryan Suzuki
5-3 Jamieson Rees
2-5
7-8 OT
3-2 Alexander Pashin
4-3  Vasily Ponomarev
3-4 SO
2-6
5-2  Noel Gunler
2-5

David Farrance

Noel Gunler

Nathan Sucese

William Lagesson

Goaltender

Pyotr Kochetkov (4 GA, 18 SVS)
Pyotr Kochetkov (4 GA, 22 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (1 GA, 22 SVS)
Pyotr Kochetkov (1 GA, 29 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (5 GA, 19 SVS)
Pyotr Kochetkov (4 GA, 46 SVS)
Pyotr Kochetkov (2 GA, 39 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (4 GA, 32 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (3 GA, 39 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (4 GA, 12 SVS)
Cale Morris (5 GA, 35 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (3 GA, 32 SVS)
Cale Morris (4 GA, 41 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (5 GA, 31 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (6 GA, 30 SVS)
Cale Morris (5 GA, 24 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (0 GA, 23 SVS)
Cale Morris (7 GA, 24 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (4 GA, 27 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (6 GA, 27 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (5 GA, 32 SVS)
Cale Morris (1 GA, 31 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (3 GA, 22 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (4 GA, 27 SVS)
Cale Morris (8 GA, 24 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (2 GA, 31 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (3 GA, 29 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (3 GA, 34 SVS)
Cale Morris (6 GA, 15 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (2 GA, 27 SVS)
Zachary Sawchenko (4 GA, 25 SVS)

theahl.com

Opposing Goaltender

Devin Cooley (2 GA, 27 SVS)
Oskari Salminen (2 GA, 17 SVS)
Jaxson Stauber (3 GA, 25 SVS)
Matthew Murray (2 GA, 30 SVS)
Dylan Wells (3 GA, 24 SVS)
Yaroslav Askarov (3 GA, 30 SVS)
Pavel Cajan (4 GA, 21 SVS)
Pavel Cajan (2 GA, 22 SVS)
Yaroslav Askarov (5 GA, 18 SVS)
Jesper Wallstedt (2 GA, 37 SVS)
Yaroslav Askarov (3 GA, 25 SVS)
Dylan Wells (4 GA, 28 SVS)
Mitchell Weeks (3 GA, 24 SVS)
Jesper Wallstedt (1 GA, 20 SVS)
Anton Khudobin (1 GA, 29 SVS)
Anton Khudobin (1 GA, 17 SVS)
Jesper Wallstedt (4 GA, 34 SVS)
Zane Mclntyre (0 GA, 28 SVS)
Matthew Murray (2 GA, 17 SVS)
Matthew Murray (1 GA, 22 SVS)
Matthew Murray (3 GA, 19 SVS)
Victor Brattstrom (5 GA, 24 SVS)
Devin Cooley (4 GA, 19 SVS)
Yaroslav Askarov (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Jussi Olkinuora (1 GA, 13 SVS)
Arvid Soderblom (3 GA, 17 SVS)
Yaroslav Askarov (4 GA, 20 SVS)
Jaxson Stauber (3 GA, 17 SVS)
Mitchell Weeks (2 GA, 19 SVS)
Zane Mclntyre (4 GA, 22 SVS)
Jet Greaves (2 GA, 28 SVS)



Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

N N

8

11
14
15
16

Milwaukee

at Milwaukee
at lowa

lowa

at Rockford
at Milwaukee
Grand Rapids
Manitoba

* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game

3:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
7:00 pm CDT
3:00 pm CDT

theahl.com



Date
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Oct.

Oct.
Oct.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.

Dec.

Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

14
15
21
22
23

26

28
29

11
16
18
19
25
26

Opponent
Syracuse
Syracuse

at Utica

at Lehigh Valley
at Lehigh Valley
at

Wilkes-Barre/Scranton

at Utica

at Syracuse
Chicago
Chicago
Grand Rapids
at Rochester
at Belleville
at Laval

at Laval
Toronto

at Toronto
Rochester
Rochester
at

Wilkes-Barre/Scranton

at Hershey
at Hershey
Laval

Laval

Utica

Utica
Charlotte
Charlotte

at Grand Rapids
at Chicago

at Chicago

at Utica

at Belleville
at Laval
Lehigh Valley
Lehigh Valley
at Charlotte
at Charlotte
Laval

Laval
Chicago
Chicago
Belleville
Belleville
Rochester

at Grand Rapids
at Chicago

at Chicago
Utica

Utica

at Grand Rapids
at Syracuse

Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton

Grand Rapids
at Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Belleville
Belleville
Toronto

at Toronto

at Rochester

Cleveland Monsters 2022-23 Regular Season Game Schedule

Result

EsEsT =" T mErC 2L

SOL
W
SOL
L

W
OTL

W
L
L
W
W
L
L
L
L
L
L

W

7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:05 pm EST
4:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
4:00 pm EST
1:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
1:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
1:00 pm EST
3:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT
3:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT
4:00 pm EDT
3:05 pm EDT

Record
1-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
2-1-0-0
3-1-0-0
3-2-0-0

3-3-0-0

3-4-0-0
4-4-0-0
4-5-0-0
5-5-0-0
6-5-0-0
7-5-0-0
7-5-0-1
8-5-0-1
8-5-0-2
8-6-0-2
9-6-0-2
9-6-1-2
10-6-1-2

10-7-1-2

10-8-1-2
11-8-1-2
12-8-1-2
12-9-1-2
12-10-1-2
12-11-1-2
12-12-1-2
12-13-1-2
12-14-1-2
13-14-1-2

Score GWG

6-5 SO

5-4 SO
2-3

4-3 OT Emil Bemstrom
4-5

1-5

1-5

4-2  Carson Meyer

2-5

4-2  Emil Bemstrom

5-2  Carson Meyer
6-5 OT Trey Fix-Wolansky
7-8 SO

7-3  David Jiricek
4-5S0

1-4

5-1 Emil Bemstrom
3-4 0T

4-3 Robbie Payne

1-8

23
6-5 SO

7-4  Brett Gallant
1-4

3-4

5-7

2-3

2-3

1-3

5-2 Cole Fonstad

Goaltender

Jet Greaves (5 GA, 28 SVS)
Jet Greaves (4 GA, 32 SVS)
Jet Greaves (3 GA, 27 SVS)
Pavel Cajan (3 GA, 27 SVS)
Jet Greaves (5 GA, 24 SVS)

Jet Greaves (5 GA, 23 SVS)

Pavel Cajan (4 GA, 23 SVS)
Joonas Korpisalo (2 GA, 38 SVS)
Pavel Cajan (4 GA, 21 SVS)
Pavel Cajan (2 GA, 22 SVS)
Daniil Tarasov (2 GA, 30 SVS)
Daniil Tarasov (5 GA, 21 SVS)
Jet Greaves (7 GA, 23 SVS)
Pavel Cajan (3 GA, 32 SVS
Jet Greaves (4 GA, 47 SVS
Pavel Cajan (2 GA, 24 SVS
Jet Greaves (1 GA, 41 SVS
Pavel Cajan (4 GA, 23 SVS
Jet Greaves (3 GA, 29 SVS

)
)
)
)
)
)

Daniil Tarasov (5 GA, 12 SVS)

Daniil Tarasov (3 GA, 22 SVS)
Pavel Cajan (5 GA, 28 SVS)

Jet Greaves (4 GA, 25 SVS
Pavel Cajan (4 GA, 35 SVS
Pavel Cajan (4 GA, 37 SVS
Pavel Cajan (7 GA, 12 SVS
Jet Greaves (3 GA, 22 SVS
Jet Greaves (3 GA, 33 SVS
Jet Greaves (2 GA, 19 SVS
Jet Greaves (2 GA, 28 SVS

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

theahl.com

Opposing Goaltender

Max Lagace (5 GA, 33 SVS)
Hugo Alnefelt (4 GA, 30 SVS)
Akira Schmid (2 GA, 21 SVS)
Samuel Ersson (4 GA, 27 SVS)
Troy Grosenick (4 GA, 39 SVS)

Dustin Tokarski (1 GA, 32 SVS)

Akira Schmid (1 GA, 23 SVS)
Hugo Alnefelt (4 GA, 32 SVS)
Pyotr Kochetkov (2 GA, 39 SVS)

Zachary Sawchenko (4 GA, 32 SVS)

Victor Brattstrom (4 GA, 17 SVS)
Beck Warm (3 GA, 5 SVS)
Logan Flodell (3 GA, 11 SVS)
Cayden Primeau (7 GA, 29 SVS)
Kevin Poulin (4 GA, 19 SVS)
Joseph Woll (1 GA, 20 SVS)
Keith Petruzzelli (4 GA, 29 SVS)
Malcolm Subban (3 GA, 31 SVS)
Michael Houser (4 GA, 22 SVS)

Filip Lindberg (1 GA, 36 SVS)

Clay Stevenson (2 GA, 25 SVS)
Zach Fucale (5 GA, 29 SVS)
Kevin Poulin (6 GA, 21 SVS)
Joseph Vrbetic (1 GA, 26 SVS)
Akira Schmid (3 GA, 20 SVS)
Nico Daws (5 GA, 25 SVS)

Alex Lyon (2 GA, 23 SVS)

Mack Guzda (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Alex Nedeljkovic (1 GA, 26 SVS)

Zachary Sawchenko (4 GA, 25 SVS)



Mar. 29

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

10
14
15
16

at Rochester
Hershey
Hershey

at Belleville
at Laval

at Belleville
Grand Rapids
at Utica

at Rochester
Rochester

* Overtime Game
** Shootout Game

7:05 pm EDT
6:00 pm EDT
12:00 pm EDT
7:05 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT
7:05 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT
7:00 pm EDT
5:05 pm EDT
3:00 pm EDT

theahl.com



Cleveland Monsters vs Chicago Wolves Head to Head

Summary

Description

Head to Head Record 2022-23 Regular Season

Head to Head Record 2021-22 Regular Season

Last 5 Years record between teams

Chicago vs. Cleveland Last 5 Years record at Chicago
Chicago vs. Cleveland Last 5 Years record at Cleveland

Result

Chicago 1-2-0-0
Chicago 4-0-0-0
Chicago 8-7-2-1
Chicago 4-3-0-1
Chicago 4-4-2-0

Previous Meetings This Season

Match Up

Team Record
Division Ranking

Conference Ranking

League Ranking
Past 10 Games
Streak

Last Game
Home Record
Away Record
GF

GA

PP (Overall)

PP (Away)

PK (Overall)

PK (Home)

PK (Away)

PP vs. Opp.

PK vs. Opp.
Leading Rookie
Most PIM

Team PIM/GM
Leading Scorers

Last 5 Games

Leading After 1st
Leading After 2nd
Tied After 1st

Cleveland 2-1-0-0
Cleveland 0-3-1-0
Cleveland 10-6-2-0
Cleveland 4-3-1-0
Cleveland 6-3-1-0

Cleveland 5 @ Chicago 2 (Jan 6 2023)

Final

Final

Chicago 2 @ Cleveland 4 (Nov 5 2022)

Chicago 5 @ Cleveland 2 (Nov 4 2022)

Final

Cleveland

13-14-1-2 -- 29 points

7th North

14th Eastern

26th

3-7-0-0

1-0-0-0

5-2 W @ Chicago (Jan 6 2023) Final
6-7-1-0

7-7-0-2

110

120

(35/118) 29.7%

(11/55) 20.0%

(24/63) 38.1%

(33/119) 72.3%

(14/52) 73.1%

(19/67) 71.6%

(4/15) 26.7%

(2/11) 81.8%

Jiricek (5-15-20)

Dunne - 33

11.8/Game

Fix-Wolansky (15-18-33)

Bemstrom (14-17-31)

Richards (6-16-22)

Jiricek (5-15-20)

Marchenko (8-11-19)

5-2 W @ Chicago (Jan 6 2023) Final
3-1 L @ Grand Rapids (Jan 4 2023) Final
3-2 L vs Charlotte (Dec 31 2022) Final
3-2 L vs Charlotte (Dec 29 2022) Final
7-5 L vs Utica (Dec 22 2022) Final
5-2-0-0

8-1-0-0

4-4-0-2

theahl.com

Chicago

11-16-3-1 -- 26 points

7th Central

15th Western

30th

5-3-1-1

0-1-0-0

5-2 L vs Cleveland (Jan 6 2023) Final
5-9-3-1

6-7-0-0

92

127

(19/110) 17.3%

(10/66) 15.2%

(9/44) 20.5%

(23/124) 81.5%

(13/70) 81.4%

(10/54) 81.5%

(2/11) 18.2%

(4/15) 73.3%

Ponomarev (9-9-18)

Rees - 55

11.7/Game

Stromwall (7-16-23)

Rees (5-15-20)

Melnick (8-11-19)

Ponomarev (9-9-18)

Lagesson (6-10-16)

5-2 L vs Cleveland (Jan 6 2023) Final
5-2 W vs lowa (Jan 3 2023) Final

6-2 L @ Rockford (Dec 31 2022) Final
4-3 L vs Rockford (Dec 30 2022) Final SO
4-3 W @ Milwaukee (Dec 27 2022) Final
7-3-3-1

9-0-2-1

3-2-0-0



Tied After 2nd

Trailing After 1st

Trailing After 2nd

Out Shooting Opponents
Out Shot by Opponents
1 Goal Games

2 Goal Games

3 Goal Games

1-2-0-1
4-8-1-0
4-11-1-1
6-7-1-0
6-6-0-2
6-6-1-2
2-2-0-0
3-3-0-0

theahl.com

2-0-1-0
1-11-0-0
0-16-0-0
3-3-0-0
8-11-3-1
3-0-3-1
3-2-0-0
3-8-0-0



Cleveland Monsters vs Chicago Wolves Head to Head

8 Max Lajoie

13 X Eric Cooley

3 Anttoni Honka

24 William Lagesson

29 Robbie Payne

88 Ole Julian Bjorgvik-Holm
10 Brendan Gaunce

22 Erik Bradford

42 Cole Fonstad

44 Brett Gallant

23 Jake Christiansen

34 Cole Clayton

-2 21 Josh Dunne

-1 20 Samuel Knazko

Chicago Wolves Cleveland Monsters
# Name GP PTS PIM +/- # Name GP PTS PIM +/-
42 Brendan Perlini 5 6 4 52 X Emil Bemstrom 3 0 1
15 Jack Drury 2 1 86 X Kirill Marchenko -2
4 X David Farrance 0 0 16 Justin Richards 1
25 Nathan Sucese 2 2 77 Tyler Angle 1
14 Joseph LaBate 4 0 96 X Tim Berni 1
26 Jamieson Rees 14 -2 64 Trey Fix-Wolansky 1
1
1

18 Logan Lambdin
37 Josh Melnick
27 Ronan Seeley

o = = O == N O O

6 Ryan Suzuki

32 Tuukka Tieksola
38 X Adrien Beraldo
51 X Oliver Cooper
22 Alex Green

21 Noel Gunler

12 Owen Sillinger
-1 37 Roman Ahcan
-2 14 X Marcus Bjork

= N = WD W W= =2 2 add g e WWWwWONDWNDWWNND W W
W NN = = N = = N = NN W WwWwwow-—= W="MNNMNhDMNw-—= WhwhMhhmMhnDmN

A
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
2
2
0
0
0
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O O O O O O O O O O O O O = = =4 4 4 a4 a4 a4 D MDD DNhD WwW
O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O = =4 4 OO0 = =2 a4 a4 a a N6
O O O O O O O O O O O = = =2 4 a4 a4 4 24 NN MDD DMDhDDMhDMNhD DN LW
O O O O O N O O O O O MM MNP OMNMOOODMNMDMNDMOPMDMNMOODMND
o

A
2
2
2
0
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O = =N = =2 woO

O O O O O O M O O NN Ol OO O O o o NN o b
'
e

52 X Pyotr Kochetkov 0 19 Luka Burzan 0
28 Mackenzie MacEachern 1 30 Pavel Cajan 0
12 Stelio Mattheos 0 59 Ben Copeland 0
2  Griffin Mendel -1 8 Brandon Davidson 1
17 Blake Murray 25 Jake Gaudet 0
9 Alexander Pashin 73 Jet Greaves 0
92 Vasily Ponomarev -2 11 Tyler Irvine -1
36 Zachary Sawchenko 0 17 X Carson Meyer -2
29 Malte Stromwall -2 6 Billy Sweezey 1
# Name GP W L OT Mins GA GAA SV% # Name GP W L OT Mins GA GAA SV%
52 X Pyotr Kochetkov 1 1 0 0 60:00 2 2.00 0.951 73 Jet Greaves 1 1 0 0 5954 2 2.00 0.933
36 Zachary Sawchenko 2 0 2 0 112:54 8 4.25 0.877 30 Pavel Cajan 2 11 0 11729 6 3.06 0.878

theahl.com



Cleveland Monsters vs Chicago Wolves Head to Head

Team Game Highs and Lows

Cleveland Monsters Chicago Wolves
Goals Nov. 16 at BEL 7 Dec.22 GR 7
Nov. 18 at LAV 7
Dec.17 LAV 7
Assists Nov. 16 at BEL 14 Dec.22 GR 12
Points Nov. 16 at BEL 21 Dec.22 GR 19
Penalty Minutes Dec.31 CLT 41 Dec.4 atlA 33
Minors Oct. 23 atLV 9 Dec.4 atlA 9
Nov. 16 at BEL 9
Majors Oct. 26 at WBS Dec.3 atlA 2
Oct. 28 atUTC Dec. 17 GR 2
Nov.5 CHI

Nov. 16 at BEL
Dec. 11 atHER

—_ 4 a4 A a A a4

Dec. 18 LAV
Dec.20 UTC
Dec.22 UTC
Dec.31 CLT
Shots Oct. 23 atLV 43 Nov. 12 1A 39
Power Play Goals Nov. 18 at LAV 5 Dec.22 GR 3
Goals By Both Teams Nov. 16 at BEL 14 Dec.22 GR 15
Goals in 1st Oct. 14 SYR 3 Dec.22 GR 6
Goals in 2nd Dec. 11 atHER 4 Nov.9 at MIL 4
Dec.17 GR 4
Dec. 27 atMIL 4
Goals in 3rd Nov. 18 at LAV 5 Oct. 25 TEX 2
Nov. 18 at RFD 2
Dec. 18 MIL 2
Jan. 3 1A 2
Short Handed Goals Nov.9 GR 1 Nov. 18 at RFD 1
Nov. 26 at TOR 1 Nov. 19 RFD 1
Dec.17 GR 1
Jan.3 |A 1
Winning Margin Nov. 18 at LAV 4 Dec.3 atlA 4
Nov. 26 at TOR 4 Dec.17 GR 4
Most PIM Nov.5 CHI 31 Dec.4 atlA 33
Most Shots Oct. 23 atLV 43 Nov. 12 1A 39
Most Shots in 1st Oct. 29 atSYR 17 Dec.3 atlA 19
Nov. 11 at ROC 17
Most Shots in 2nd Oct. 23 atLV 19 Dec.4 atlA 14
Dec. 21 at MIL 14
Most Shots in 3rd Oct. 23 atLV 16 Nov. 25 TEX 14
Dec. 31 CLT 16
Fewest Shots Nov.25 TOR 21 Nov. 26 TEX 18
Fewest Shots in 1st Dec.31 CLT 3 Nov. 26 TEX 2
Jan.6 at CHI 3
Fewest Shots in 2nd Oct. 15 SYR 7 Dec.9 atTEX 2
Dec.17 LAV 7 Dec.22 GR 2
Dec.29 CLT 7
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Fewest Shots in 3rd

Most Saves

Most Saves in 1st

Most Saves in 2nd

Most Saves in 3rd

Most Saves in 4th

Schedule

Date Game #
Nov. 4 125
Nov. 5 136
Jan. 6 496
Jan. 7 510
Feb. 3 683
Feb. 4 672
Feb. 18 768
Feb. 19 779

Chicago 5
Chicago 2
Cleveland 5

Cleveland
Chicago
Chicago
Cleveland

Cleveland

Nov. 19
Dec. 20

Nov. 19

Nov. 19
Dec. 31

Nov. 26

Oct. 29
Dec. 9

Nov. 19

at LAV
uTC

at LAV

at LAV
CLT

at TOR

at SYR
at WBS

at LAV

at Cleveland 2

at Cleveland 4

at Chicago 2
7:00 pm CST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm EST
7:00 pm CST
3:00 pm CST

at Chicago
at Cleveland
at Cleveland
at Chicago
at Chicago

47

16
16

21

14
14

47

Final
Final

Final
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Dec. 23

Oct. 29
Nov. 9

Nov. 13
Dec. 17

Oct. 29

RFD

MIL
at MIL

MIL
GR

MIL

46
18

20
16

46



Player Game by Game Report
Date

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.

14
15
21
22
23
26
28
29
4
5
9
11
16
18
19
25
26
1
3
9
10
11
17
18
20
22
29
31
4
6

Opp.
Syracuse
Syracuse
at Utica
at Lehigh Valley
at Lehigh Valley
at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
at Utica
at Syracuse
Chicago
Chicago
Grand Rapids
at Rochester
at Belleville
at Laval
at Laval
Toronto
at Toronto
Rochester
Rochester
at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
at Hershey
at Hershey
Laval
Laval
Utica
Utica
Charlotte
Charlotte
at Grand Rapids
at Chicago

Cleveland Monsters Player Game By Game (1/6)

3 LeBlanc 5 Miller 6 Sweezey 7 Bayreuther 8 Davidson 10 Gaunce

0000
0000
0030

0011

001-1
000-1
0000
0010
0000

011-1
000-1
0000
0020
0031
001-1
000-2
0101
0010
0010
0122
0120
0100
0010

002-1
011-2
002-3
001-2
0110
0100
000-1
000-2
001-2
000-1
000-1
0010
0021

0121
0100
012-1
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0000
0012
0010
001-1
001-1
1011

0030
1012
0121

0001

0010
0011

0132
0241
1051
1151
101-2
002-2
003-3
1151
013-1
015-1

1131
1021

000-2
008-2
105-1
023-1
0161

11 Irvine

0000
0030
0000



Player Game by Game Report
Date

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.

14
15
21
22
23
26
28
29
4
5
9
11
16
18
19
25
26
1
3
9
10
11
17
18
20
22
29
31
4
6

Opp.
Syracuse
Syracuse
at Utica
at Lehigh Valley
at Lehigh Valley
at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
at Utica
at Syracuse
Chicago
Chicago
Grand Rapids
at Rochester
at Belleville
at Laval
at Laval
Toronto
at Toronto
Rochester
Rochester
at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton
at Hershey
at Hershey
Laval
Laval
Utica
Utica
Charlotte
Charlotte
at Grand Rapids
at Chicago

Cleveland Monsters Player Game By Game (2/6)

12 Sillinger 14 Bjork 16 Richards 17 Meyer 18 Simpson 19 Burzan 20 Knazko

0101 1113 0130 1032 1021 - 0002
000-2 0040 0111 0142 001-3 - 0000
0010 001-1 001-1 0011 0000 - 001-1
0030 0101 1040 0232 000-1 - -

001-1 001-1 0131 116-2 - - 0000
001-2 000-1 0010 0020 - - 010-1
0000 011-1 0010 002-2 - - 0020
0010 1051 0122 1122 - - 0102
003-1 001-2 - 004-1 - - 002-1
0000 0010 1132 004-1 - - 0100
1012 0002 0212 1032 - - -

0000 - 0010 0141 - - 012-1
0202 - 1222 1241 - - 102-1
001-2 - 1011 1321 - - 0521
2021 - 0101 0132 - - 0002
0020 - 000-2 - - - 000-1
0120 - 1023 - - - 0021
0010 - 0031 - - - 001-2
0120 - 0121 - - - 000-1
0020 - 101-2 - - - 004-4
0010 - 0000 - - - 010-2
010-1 - 0010 - - - 0210
0111 - 0000 - - - 0110
001-2 - 002-1 - - - 000-1
0030 - 0100 - - - 000-1
0110 - 0120 - - - 0011
0020 - 0121 - - - 000-1
003-1 - 0110 - - - 002-1
1030 - 001-1 - - - 0000
0101 - 011-1 - - 0000 0010
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Cleveland Monsters Player Game By Game (3/6)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 21 Dunne 22 Bradford 23 Christiansen 25 Gaudet 29 Payne 34 Clayton 37 Ahcan
Oct. 14 Syracuse 0020 - 0141 - - - 0021
Oct. 15 Syracuse 0020 - 0133 - - 001 -1 001-2
Oct. 21 at Utica 0000 - 000-2 001-1 - - 000-1
Oct. 22 at Lehigh Valley 0010 - 0000 0010 - - 0010
Oct. 23 at Lehigh Valley 0050 - 0130 0010 - - 002-1
Oct. 26 at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 00 1 -1 - 014-2 0030 - 002-2 001-2
Oct. 28 at Utica 001-1 - 001-2 0010 - 000 -1 0040
Oct. 29 at Syracuse 005-1 - 0001 000-1 - - 0010
Nov. 4 Chicago 0020 - 0060 0010 - - 0000
Nov. 5 Chicago 0010 0000 0030 0040 - - 0010
Nov. 9 Grand Rapids 0100 0000 0022 000-1 - - 0000
Nov. 11 at Rochester 001-2 0010 - 1022 - 013-1 0010
Nov. 16 at Belleville 0301 0000 - 010-1 - 0120 0000
Nov. 18 at Laval 0151 001-1 - 0030 - 0001 1021
Nov. 19 at Laval 001-1 0000 - 0000 - 0001 001-2
Nov. 25 Toronto 012-1 0000 - - 001-1 0000 0010
Nov. 26 at Toronto 0020 0010 - - 0030 0131 0020
Dec. 1 Rochester 0030 000-1 - - - 000-1 0000
Dec. 3 Rochester 1020 000-2 - - 1030 - 000-2
Dec.9 at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 00 4 -1 0000 - - 0030 - 001-1
Dec. 10 at Hershey 103-1 - - - 0111 0000 0010
Dec. 11 at Hershey 2052 - - - 002-1 0000 0121
Dec. 17 Laval 1021 - - - 0010 002-1 0102
Dec. 18 Laval 0010 - - - 0010 003-1 000-3
Dec. 20 Utica - - - - 002-1 0000 0000
Dec. 22 Utica - 000-1 - - 004-1 1010 000-1
Dec. 29 Charlotte 003-1 0010 1162 - 000-1 0011 0000
Dec. 31 Charlotte 0121 000-1 0160 - 001-1 001-1 000-2
Jan. 4 at Grand Rapids 004-2 000-1 006 -1 - 0010 000-1 0010
Jan. 6 at Chicago 0180 1011 0150 - 1111 0110 0000
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Cleveland Monsters Player Game By Game (4/6)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 42 Fonstad 44 Gallant 52 Bemstrom 55 Jiricek 59 Copeland 64 Fix-Wolansky 71 Luoto
Oct. 14 Syracuse 0010 - 0130 0011 - 1180 -

Oct. 15 Syracuse 0020 - 2041 0022 - 0211 -

Oct. 21 at Utica 001-1 - 012-1 0241 - 001 -1 -

Oct. 22 at Lehigh Valley 0001 - 2162 0110 - - -

Oct. 23 at Lehigh Valley 0010 - 0210 014-2 - 2051 -

Oct. 26 at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 101 -2 - 005-2 - - 0020 -

Oct. 28 at Utica 001-2 - 102-1 - - 002-1 -

Oct. 29 at Syracuse 0000 - 0150 - - 0252 -
Nov. 4 Chicago 002-1 - 004 -1 - - 001-1 -
Nov.5 Chicago - - 2132 - - 0022 -
Nov. 9 Grand Rapids 1121 - - 0110 - 0040 -
Nov. 11 at Rochester 021-1 - - - - 2283 -

Nov. 16 at Belleville 102-1 - - 0032 - 2261 1022
Nov. 18 at Laval 001-2 - - 204 -1 - 2351 0121
Nov. 19 at Laval 0011 - - 1010 - 1071 002-1
Nov. 25 Toronto 0000 0000 103-2 001-1 - - 002-1
Nov. 26 at Toronto 1010 0010 1142 - - - 2132
Dec. 1 Rochester 011-2 0010 1070 0111 - - 1031
Dec. 3 Rochester 0111 - 0131 0122 - - 1121
Dec.9 at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 00 4 -1 - 015-2 0030 - 004-2 001-4
Dec. 10 at Hershey 0000 0000 0110 013-1 - 104-2 002-2
Dec. 11 at Hershey 0000 1010 0110 1151 - 0251 002-2
Dec. 17 Laval 0001 1021 21441 0312 - 1250 1040
Dec. 18 Laval 0000 000-1 0120 0010 - 0020 1030
Dec. 20 Utica 0010 0000 2152 0212 - 0131 003-2
Dec. 22 Utica 3041 000-1 021-1 1111 - 003-1 012-1
Dec. 29 Charlotte 0021 0010 - - 0111 1051 000 -1
Dec. 31 Charlotte 1120 0000 - - 000 -1 1051 0040
Jan. 4 at Grand Rapids 0120 - - - 0020 003-1 -
Jan. 6 at Chicago 103-1 1011 - - 0000 1130 -
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Player Game by Game Report

Date

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.

14
15
21
22
23
26
28
29
4
5
9
11
16
18
19
25
26
1
3
9
10
11
17
18
20
22
29
31
4
6

Opp.
Syracuse
Syracuse
at Utica
at Lehigh Valley
at Lehigh Valley

at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton

at Utica

at Syracuse
Chicago
Chicago
Grand Rapids
at Rochester
at Belleville
at Laval

at Laval
Toronto

at Toronto
Rochester
Rochester

at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton

at Hershey

at Hershey
Laval

Laval

Utica

Utica

Charlotte
Charlotte

at Grand Rapids
at Chicago

Cleveland Monsters Player Game By Game (5/6)

77 Angle 86 Marchenko 88 Bjorgvik-Holm 96 Berni 30 Cajan

0000
0010

0020
0010
1030
0020
2031
1130
002-1
002-1
0120
0030
0100
0030
000-2
0110
001-1
0111
001-1
0000
003-1
0141
0101
003-1
0121
0121

1122
2032
1021
0130
013-2
004 -1
011-4
1040
0151
11441
0011
205-1
013-2
0131
024-1
0141

000-1

0000
0010
0211
000-1
0012
0001
0010
0020
0030
0010
001-1
0000
001-2

002-1
001-1
000-2
0010
000-1
0000
0000
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0020

0010
001-1
0030
000-1
000-1
1010
0111

0010
0101

0032
000-1
011-1
000-1
0003

327 W

423L

421L
222W

332W

224 L

423 0T

528 W

435L
437L
712L

31 Korpisalo

40 Tarasov

230W
521 W

512L
322L



Cleveland Monsters Player Game By Game (6/6)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 73 Greaves
Oct. 14 Syracuse 528 W
Oct. 15 Syracuse 432W
Oct. 21 at Utica 327L
Oct. 22 at Lehigh Valley
Oct. 23 at Lehigh Valley 524L

Oct. 26 at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 523 L
Oct. 28 at Utica -
Oct. 29 at Syracuse -
Nov. 4 Chicago -
Nov.5 Chicago -
Nov.9 Grand Rapids

Nov. 11 at Rochester

Nov. 16 at Belleville 7230T
Nov. 18 at Laval

Nov. 19 at Laval 447 OT
Nov. 25 Toronto

Nov. 26 at Toronto 141 W
Dec. 1 Rochester

Dec. 3 Rochester 329 W

Dec. 9 at Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 3 14
Dec. 10 at Hershey -
Dec. 11 at Hershey -

Dec. 17 Laval 425 W
Dec. 18 Laval

Dec. 20 Utica -

Dec. 22 Utica -

Dec. 29 Charlotte 322L
Dec. 31 Charlotte 333L
Jan. 4 at Grand Rapids 219L
Jan. 6 at Chicago 228 W
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Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (1/5)

Player Game by Game Report
Date

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.

15
21
22
25
28
29
4
5
9
12
13
18
19
20
25
26
3
4
9
10
15
17
18
21
22
23
27
30
31
3
6

Opp.
Milwaukee
Manitoba
at Rockford
Texas
at Rockford
Milwaukee
at Cleveland
at Cleveland
at Milwaukee
lowa
Milwaukee
at Rockford
Rockford
lowa
Texas
Texas
at lowa
at lowa
at Texas
at Texas
Texas
Grand Rapids
Milwaukee
at Milwaukee
Grand Rapids
Rockford
at Milwaukee
Rockford
at Rockford
lowa
Cleveland

2 Mendel 3 Honka 4 Coghlan 5 Hayes 6 Suzuki 7 Garrison 8 Lajoie

00t-1 011-2 - - - - 001-1
0010 103-1 - - - - 001-2
0000 0130 - - - - 0021
0011 o111 - - - - 0022
002-2 023-2 - - - 0000 011-1
0120 012-1 - - - - 004-3
0010 oottt - - - - 0121
0000 0010 - - - - 002-1
001-1 0013 - - - - 0223
1040 012-1 - - - 0120 004-2
000-2 1034 - - - 0000 -

1012 001-2 - - - - 0000
0o0ot-1 0122 - - - - 0021
003-1 001-2 - - - - 000-3
0030 003-2 - - - - 001-3
0000 o121 - - - - 010-1
1011 0021 - oot1t1 - - 0131
0020 001-2 - - - - 002-3

0000 000-2 003-2 002-1 0102 - -
000-1 001-1 000-2 0o11-1 - - -

002-2 001-2 1021 - 000-2 - 0000
0123 0001 0131 - 2022 - 0010
0100 - 1020 0010 - - 0000
0021 101-2 - 000-1 - - 0040
103-3 010-2 - 1031 - - 1022
000-1 0123 - - 0010 - 0113
0ooo0 o0O011 - - 0000 - 0011
0011 001-1 - - 001-1 - 011-1
0000 000-2 - 0010 000-3 - 010-2
0001 0021 - - 1020 - 0102
0o02-1 0101 - - 0110 - 0140

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)

theahl.com



Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (2/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 9 Pashin 10 Dzingel 12 Mattheos 13 Cooley 14 LaBate 15 Drury 17 Murray
Oct. 15 Milwaukee 0020 0020 104 -1 - - 003-2 -
Oct. 21 Manitoba 000-3 001-1 000-2 - - 004-1 -

Oct. 22 atRockford 0131 0130 - - 0010 1031 -

Oct. 25 Texas 0030 0021 - - 0112 0010 -

Oct. 28 atRockford 1021 000-3 - - 000-1 004-2 -

Oct. 29 Milwaukee 004-2 0001 - 000-1 005-3 001-1 0100
Nov.4 atCleveland 0011 - 0010 0110 1111 0112 0020
Nov.5 atCleveland 003-1 - 0040 0000 000-1 012-1 0000
Nov.9 at Milwaukee 0110 - - - - - 1252
Nov. 12 lowa 0030 - - - - - 0101
Nov. 13 Milwaukee 000-4 - - - - - 0010
Nov. 18 at Rockford 0031 0200 - - - - 001-1
Nov. 19 Rockford - 003-1 - 0020 - - 001-1
Nov. 20 lowa - 002-1 - 000-1 - - 000-3
Nov. 25 Texas 000-1 - - - - - 001-1
Nov. 26 Texas 0020 - - 000-3 - - 001-2
Dec.3 atlowa 0020 - 0111 - - - 0000
Dec.4 atlowa 000-1 - 002-1 - - - 000-2
Dec.9 atTexas 101-1 - 010-2 - - - 1011
Dec. 10 at Texas 000-1 - 000-1 - - - 001-1
Dec. 15 Texas - - 102 -1 - - - 0000
Dec. 17 Grand Rapids 011 1 - 0000 - 0000 - -

Dec. 18 Milwaukee 001-1 - 001 -1 - 0010 - -

Dec. 21 at Milwaukee - - 000-3 - 0111 - 000-2
Dec. 22 Grand Rapids 0000 - 000-3 - 1021 - 0101
Dec. 23 Rockford 1021 - 0121 - 0020 - 0011
Dec. 27 at Milwaukee 0030 - 0100 - 0020 - 0010
Dec. 30 Rockford 0010 - 0000 - 000-1 0121 -

Dec. 31 atRockford 002-2 - 003-4 - 002-2 014-1 -
Jan.3 lowa 1011 - 0010 - 0011 0123 -
Jan.6 Cleveland 0000 - 0040 - 0020 1030 -

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Player Game by Game Report
Date

Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.
Oct.

Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.

15
21
22
25
28
29
4
5
9
12
13
18
19
20
25
26
3
4
9
10
15
17
18
21
22
23
27
30
31
3
6

Opp.
Milwaukee
Manitoba
at Rockford
Texas
at Rockford
Milwaukee
at Cleveland
at Cleveland
at Milwaukee
lowa
Milwaukee
at Rockford
Rockford
lowa
Texas
Texas
at lowa
at lowa
at Texas
at Texas
Texas
Grand Rapids
Milwaukee
at Milwaukee
Grand Rapids
Rockford
at Milwaukee
Rockford
at Rockford
lowa
Cleveland

18 Lambdin 21 Gunler

0010
1030
0021
0000
0101
0010
001-1
0020
0020
002-1
011-1
000-1
1011
1031
0000
0001
0101
0001
0010
0000
000-1
0010
0110

Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (3/5)

0111

1020
0030
001-4

0030
002-3
0141
004-2
0000
0020
012-1
0002
2030
1020
2192
011-1
0111
0040
0010
1020
002-2

22 Green 24 Lagesson 25 Sucese 26 Rees 27 Seeley

0001
0010
0010
002-1
0121
000-1

0031
010-1
1042
1041
0011
0102
0121
0000
0020
0060
1010
0001
0020
001-2

1031
000-1
0000
0000
0131
0040
0010
0010
0200
000-2
113-1
1122
000-3
0221
0020

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)

0010

1012
1020
0011
1031
0000
0010
001-4
1032
1131
0010
001-1
0010
0010
002-1
001-3
001-1
0010
0021
0150
004-2
001-3
1011
021-1
0001
003-2
0010
1020
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0010
0201
0100
0020
103-1
0142
011-1
1011
0010
005-3
0220
0140
2042
0120
013-1
001-1
0211
002-1
003-3
015-1
0100
002-1
1111
004-2
003-1

0001
003-1
0121
0020
001-1
0000
0001
0110
000-1
001-1
0121
0201
0000
001-2
000-4
001-4
0021
001-1
003-1
0020
000-2
0010
0130
004-1
000-1
0102
000-3
0020
0000



Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (4/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 28 MacEachern 29 Stromwall 32 Tieksola 37 Melnick 38 Beraldo 41 Hawkins 42 Perlini
Oct. 15 Milwaukee 0020 003-2 010-1 - - - 004-3
Oct. 21 Manitoba 1011 002-1 000-1 000-2 - - 000-1
Oct. 22 at Rockford 0001 1122 0010 0001 - - 1030
Oct. 25 Texas 0000 0040 0202 1122 - - 0021
Oct. 28 at Rockford - 0000 0001 0100 - - 004-2
Oct. 29 Milwaukee - - 1022 1122 - - 0030
Nov.4 atCleveland 0001 - 012-2 0100 - - 31583
Nov.5 atCleveland - - - 0010 001-1 - 0111
Nov.9 at Milwaukee - 1120 0102 0100 0000 0000 -
Nov. 12 lowa - 0020 000-3 0011 - 0000 -

Nov. 13 Milwaukee - 013-1 0011 0020 - 0001 -
Nov. 18 at Rockford - 103-2 0021 0030 - 0010 -
Nov. 19 Rockford - 0100 0000 0210 - 001-1 -

Nov. 20 lowa - 012-2 000-2 001-2 - 001-1 -

Nov. 25 Texas - 0030 000-3 001-1 002-2 - 105-4
Nov. 26 Texas - 000-1 000-1 1030 001-2 - 001-2
Dec.3 atlowa - 0131 0020 0011 - - 1152
Dec.4 atlowa - 0030 002-2 0010 - - 002-1
Dec.9 atTexas - 002-1 0011 0000 - - -
Dec. 10 at Texas - 001-1 000-1 0000 - - 003-1
Dec. 15 Texas - 0120 0000 010-1 - - 013-2
Dec. 17 Grand Rapids - 1123 - 1132 - - 002-1
Dec. 18 Milwaukee - 0232 0000 0001 - - 1021
Dec. 21 at Milwaukee - 0110 0101 002-2 - - 003-2
Dec. 22 Grand Rapids - 0221 1110 0112 - - -

Dec. 23 Rockford - 000-1 0000 1020 - - -

Dec. 27 at Milwaukee - 0240 0000 1021 - - -

Dec. 30 Rockford - 1020 000-1 1011 - - -

Dec. 31 at Rockford - 2051 0000 000-1 - - -
Jan.3 lowa - 0110 - 1122 - - 1031
Jan.6 Cleveland - 003-2 - 0001 - - 0040

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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Chicago Wolves Player Game By Game (5/5)
Player Game by Game Report

Date Opp. 51 Cooper 92 Ponomarev 30 Morris 36 Sawchenko 52 Kochetkov
Oct. 15 Milwaukee - 1011 - 418 L
Oct. 21 Manitoba - 0020 - 422L
Oct. 22 at Rockford - - - 122W
Oct. 25 Texas - 1051 - 129 W
Oct. 28 at Rockford - 002-1 - 519L
Oct. 29 Milwaukee - 002-2 - 446 OT
Nov.4 atCleveland - - - 239 W
Nov.5 atCleveland 001 -1 - - 432L
Nov.9 at Milwaukee 1031 1021 339W -

Nov. 12 lowa 0010 001-3 412L -
Nov. 13 Milwaukee 1021 013-1 535L -
Nov. 18 at Rockford 0020 1060 332W -
Nov. 19 Rockford 0010 003-1 441 0T -
Nov. 20 lowa 000-2 102-1 531L -
Nov. 25 Texas 000-2 010-2 630L -
Nov. 26 Texas - 0010 524 L -
Dec.3 atlowa - 1142 023 W -
Dec.4 atlowa - 001-1 724L -
Dec.9 atTexas - 001-3 427L -
Dec. 10 at Texas - 106 -1 627L -
Dec. 15 Texas - 0030 532L -
Dec. 17 Grand Rapids - 002-1 131 W -
Dec. 18 Milwaukee - 022-1 322W -
Dec. 21 at Milwaukee - 002-2 427L -
Dec. 22 Grand Rapids - 020-1 824 0T -
Dec. 23 Rockford - 0000 231 W -
Dec. 27 at Milwaukee - 203-1 329 W -
Dec. 30 Rockford - 0120 334 0T -
Dec. 31 at Rockford - 0100 615L -
Jan.3 lowa - 0020 227 W -
Jan.6 Cleveland - 000-2 425L -

Player Stats (G, A, Shots, -/-) Goalie Stats (GA, SVS, Decision)
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